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ATTACHMENT C 

PROSPERITY REGIONS MAP 

SLBA Contacts by Region:
Region 1 - Linda Horak
Region 2 - Adam Robach
Region 3 - Emily Doerr
Region 4 - Brian Woodin
Region 5 - Emily Doerr/Adam Robach
Region 6 - Jennifer Quinlivan 
Regions 7, 9 & 10 - Jeff Huntington
Region 8 - Ryan McNeil



SLBA Contact Information 

***NOTE:  all grant submissions MUST go to landbank@michigan.gov, and NOT to 
your SLBA staff contact for your region*** 

 

Region 1  

 Linda Horak 
 horakl@michigan.gov 

(517) 648-1195 
 

Region 2 

 Adam Robach 
 Robacha2@michigan.gov 
 (517) 256-1713 
 
Region 3 

 Emily Doerr 
 doerre1@michigan.gov 
 (517) 512-0229 
 
Region 4 

 Brian Woodin 
 woodinb@michigan.gov  
 (517) 599-0979 
 

Region 5 

Emily Doerr  
(Saginaw / Bay / Midland) 

 doerre1@michigan.gov 
 (517) 512-0229 
 

Adam Robach  
(Arenac / Gladwin / Clare / Isabella 
/ Gratiot) 

 Robacha2@michigan.gov 
 (517) 256-1713 
 

Region 6 

 Jennifer Quinlivan 
 quinlivanj@michigan.gov 
 (517) 648-3768 
 

Region 7 

 Jeff Huntington 
 huntingtonj@michigan.gov 
 (810) 931-8592 
 

Region 8 

 Ryan McNeil 
 mcneilr@michigan.gov 
 (517) 256-0094 
 
Region 9 

Jeff Huntington 
 huntingtonj@michigan.gov 
 (810) 931-8592 
 

Region 10 

Jeff Huntington 
 huntingtonj@michigan.gov 
 (810) 931-8592 
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